Solutions Driven. Customer Focused
 The Tuning Fork Level Switch
——CTF312 series
1 www.raydar.cn   sales@raydar.cn
The tuning fork level switch working principle based upon
detecting the change in harmonic vibration frequency of the
sensing element as a result of the presence of the target
media. Tuning fork level switch operated by using two

CTF312-
 1           2           3            4            5           6            7           8           9          10
Ordering Code
XX Standard version
FX Ex d IIC T3…T6 Gb
GX Ex tD A21 IP66 T80
S Standard version (process temperature: -40 …130 /process pressure: vacuum...20bar)
E Extension version (process temperature: -40 …130 /process pressure: vacuum...20bar)
C Anti-corrosion version (process temperature: -40 …130 /process pressure:vacuum...20bar)
X Hygienic version (process temperature: -40 …130 /process pressure: vacuum...20bar)
T Customized
0 SUS304
6 SUS316
1 SUS304+PTFE
7 SUS316+PTFE
2 SUS304+PFA
9 SUS316+PFA
T Customized
C Thread G½"
A Thread G¾"
E Thread G1"
G Thread G1½"
F Thread 1"NPT
L 50.5 tri-clamp
W Movable sleeve
T Customized
1:Approval
2:Type of sensor
3:Material of sensor
4:Process connection
Solutions Driven. Customer Focused
Beijing Connetech Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.       Website: www.raydar.cn      Tel. 010-59146101    Email: sales@raydar.cn
Add.: Building 92B, No.15, Jingsheng South of 4th Street, Jinqiao Science and Technology Industrial Base, Tongzhou District, Beijing, China.
A Relay 0/P
B NPN/PNP(Max.50mA)
C NAMUR
T Customized
9 20-250VAC/VDC, 50/60HZ
M M20*1.5
N ½NPT
I Integral
R Separate
0125
0500
1000
……
XX Industry code
Range of  insertion length: 0125…9999
6:Power supply
7:Cable entry
10:Industry code
5:Output
8:Installation
9:Insertion length (mm)